3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Ethereum

Propy
Boshi
Shigure UI
BRETT

Blue Guy
Peepo
Spoderman
BASED USA
Boomer
Berf

PropyKeys

BASE

0x08c7cabhb0614815180d27¢55d7¢c2826cOf50aa6l

Balance

0.000000689705942694 ETH&

0.

0.

00 USD

00000000 PRO

0.689999999999999947 Boshi

0.069000000000000006 9MM

273,108 Airdrop on: brettbased.com

0

.689999999999999947

.689999999999999947

.100000000000000006

.000000000000000000

.689999999999999947

.000000000000000000

PKEY

Blue

PEEPO

SPOODY

USA

BOOMER

BERF
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/base/address/0x08c7ca6b06f4815180d27c55d7c2826c0f50aa61

Date & time

2024-08-11
21:19:35

2024-06-28
21:11:01

2024-06-08
22:06:03

2024-06-08
12:50:35

2024-06-05
22:26:05

2024-06-05
20:39:41

2024-05-24
22:59:07

2024-05-09
00:23:51

2024-05-09
00:21:17

Transaction Id

OxfdebOfbafeS0c434a654

4444cl1a0l137ca3clded4be

b2285fleff25f2e2bfallc

Oxe0019458aa7a740984aa

ad901b2e755417defcs5726

£d7577e7b38178831f9476d

0x2c7bl1lc7e81eac08522b3

3e8624618da7e05c9cacébe

b09949f27aaba22a346611

Oxdbc22934t31750314b22

8cbbbeh3e4482a72e3al66

17613d14cf697d337febls

Oxc3e80c?280703ee338fdc

b6e2b410bb09b2181ecd80

5b5d745a5fe86%9ea79e009

Ox06ehbbbeS5669169d0177F

d188231d08199481730547

36fcl7¢c19t227a2b478bd3

0x12b4c05ae2880ch73456

8f6303d5dcascc4f8a023f

dalasl7caf5a5f7244af52

Oxb5db8a%de2bh5919a5a58

2605da45767bcdch20f465

365015adcabldc117f3820

Ox1b80eadbdOf2%efOflea

4cc75144e94e83e8fd5hac

650345d5d33a5d2db50b5a

Amount

+ 0.6899999999999999

47 Blue

1.6899999999999999
47 PEEPO

0.0690000000000000
06 9MM

0.6899999999999999
47 Boshi

1.0000000000000000
00 BERF

0.1000000000000000
06 SPOODY

1.0000000000000000
00 USA

0.6899999999999999
47 Boe

0.6899999999999999
47 Boe
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https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xfdeb0fbafe50c434a6544444c1a0137ca3c1ded46cb2285f1eff25f2e2bfa00c
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xfdeb0fbafe50c434a6544444c1a0137ca3c1ded46cb2285f1eff25f2e2bfa00c
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xfdeb0fbafe50c434a6544444c1a0137ca3c1ded46cb2285f1eff25f2e2bfa00c
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xe0019458aa7a740984aaad901b2e755417defc5726fd7577e7b3817883f9476d
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xe0019458aa7a740984aaad901b2e755417defc5726fd7577e7b3817883f9476d
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xe0019458aa7a740984aaad901b2e755417defc5726fd7577e7b3817883f9476d
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x2c7b1c7e81eac08522b33e8624618da7e05c9cac6cb09949f27aa6a22a346611
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x2c7b1c7e81eac08522b33e8624618da7e05c9cac6cb09949f27aa6a22a346611
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x2c7b1c7e81eac08522b33e8624618da7e05c9cac6cb09949f27aa6a22a346611
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xdbc22934f31750314b228c666eb3e4482a72e3a16617613d14cf697d337feb15
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xdbc22934f31750314b228c666eb3e4482a72e3a16617613d14cf697d337feb15
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xdbc22934f31750314b228c666eb3e4482a72e3a16617613d14cf697d337feb15
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xc3e80c980703ee338fdcb6e2b410bb09b2181ecd805b5d745a5fe869ea79e009
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xc3e80c980703ee338fdcb6e2b410bb09b2181ecd805b5d745a5fe869ea79e009
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xc3e80c980703ee338fdcb6e2b410bb09b2181ecd805b5d745a5fe869ea79e009
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x06eb6be5669f69d0177fd188231d0819948173054736fc17c19f227a2b478bd3
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x06eb6be5669f69d0177fd188231d0819948173054736fc17c19f227a2b478bd3
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x06eb6be5669f69d0177fd188231d0819948173054736fc17c19f227a2b478bd3
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x12b4c05ae2880cb734568f6303d5dca5cc4f8a023fda1a517caf5a5f7244af52
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x12b4c05ae2880cb734568f6303d5dca5cc4f8a023fda1a517caf5a5f7244af52
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x12b4c05ae2880cb734568f6303d5dca5cc4f8a023fda1a517caf5a5f7244af52
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xb5db8a9de2b5919a5a582605da45767bcdcb20f465365015adcab1dc117f3820
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xb5db8a9de2b5919a5a582605da45767bcdcb20f465365015adcab1dc117f3820
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xb5db8a9de2b5919a5a582605da45767bcdcb20f465365015adcab1dc117f3820
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x1b80ea3bd0f29ef0f1ea4cc75144e94e83e8fd5bac650345d5d33a5d2db50b5a
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x1b80ea3bd0f29ef0f1ea4cc75144e94e83e8fd5bac650345d5d33a5d2db50b5a
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x1b80ea3bd0f29ef0f1ea4cc75144e94e83e8fd5bac650345d5d33a5d2db50b5a

10

11

12

13

14

15

Date & time

2024-04-26
23:41:21

2024-04-07
01:24:13

2024-04-01
00:21:13

2024-04-01
00:11:17

2024-04-01
00:10:57

2024-04-01
00:07:31

Date & time

2024-04-01
08:32:01

Transaction Id

Oxfb6e612526df280c526¢C

59e050c8c35b05a8e28c7f

2b345cc437ffba77cb479c

0x98c4ce5c7d9239915643¢

8bc23d5ef647362f727e7d

adb6f231alfca879d038bé

0xc159a63c7f00412bf346

7bb6c50c884394314792bc

880e730f7cc2acaabe0d79

Oxe50ee386%a7fbhBea2fbl

10e143bd810ea9c984echd

bc2b35d5a47cdlbdb2d351

0x1e39f587936al1f7c034

8a366d%ablbe77e664a7ed

b3bca890660cdfS5cc554c0

Oxalcc182b114b93¢ch9938

ae39777937f2c6db69cecl

6e605ada4809dc126d0234

Transaction Id

Oxa4e59451a32e4d42783d

4645ff3835¢ch012f53997c

8e4d5h765ch51f98c4feeb

Amount
+ 0.6899999999999999
47 BOOMER

+ 273,108 Airdrop

on: brettbased.com

- 5.00000000 PRO

+ 5.00000000 PRO

- 2.50000000 PRO

+ 2.50000000 PRO

Amount

+ 1 pKEY

v
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https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xfb6e612526df280c526c59e050c8c35b05a8e28c7f2b345cc437ffba77c6479c
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xfb6e612526df280c526c59e050c8c35b05a8e28c7f2b345cc437ffba77c6479c
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xfb6e612526df280c526c59e050c8c35b05a8e28c7f2b345cc437ffba77c6479c
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x98c4ce5c7d939915643c8bc23d5ef647362f727e7dadb6f231a1fca879d038b6
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x98c4ce5c7d939915643c8bc23d5ef647362f727e7dadb6f231a1fca879d038b6
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x98c4ce5c7d939915643c8bc23d5ef647362f727e7dadb6f231a1fca879d038b6
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xc159a63c7f00412bf3467bb6c50c884394314792bc880e730f7cc2acaa6e0d79
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xc159a63c7f00412bf3467bb6c50c884394314792bc880e730f7cc2acaa6e0d79
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xc159a63c7f00412bf3467bb6c50c884394314792bc880e730f7cc2acaa6e0d79
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xe50ee3869a7fb0ea2fb110e143bd810ea9c984ecbdbc2b35d5a47cd1bdb2d351
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xe50ee3869a7fb0ea2fb110e143bd810ea9c984ecbdbc2b35d5a47cd1bdb2d351
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xe50ee3869a7fb0ea2fb110e143bd810ea9c984ecbdbc2b35d5a47cd1bdb2d351
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x1e39f587936a11f7c0348a366d9ab1be77e664a7edb3bca890660cdf5cc554c0
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x1e39f587936a11f7c0348a366d9ab1be77e664a7edb3bca890660cdf5cc554c0
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x1e39f587936a11f7c0348a366d9ab1be77e664a7edb3bca890660cdf5cc554c0
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xa1cc182b114b93cb9938ae39777937f9c6db69cec16e605ada4809dc126d0234
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xa1cc182b114b93cb9938ae39777937f9c6db69cec16e605ada4809dc126d0234
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xa1cc182b114b93cb9938ae39777937f9c6db69cec16e605ada4809dc126d0234
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xa4e59451a32e4d42783d4645ff3835cb012f53997c8e4d5b765cb51f98c4feeb
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xa4e59451a32e4d42783d4645ff3835cb012f53997c8e4d5b765cb51f98c4feeb
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xa4e59451a32e4d42783d4645ff3835cb012f53997c8e4d5b765cb51f98c4feeb

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BASE BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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